
JANUAR

01 MO

02 DI

03 MI

04 DO

05 FR

06 SA

07 SO

08 MO

09 DI

10 MI

11 DO

12 FR

13 SA

14 SO

15 MO

16 DI

17 MI

18 DO

19 FR

20 SA

21 SO

22 MO

23 DI

24 MI

25 DO

26 FR

27 SA

28 SO

29 MO

30 DI

31 MI

FEBRUAR

01 DO

02 FR

03 SA

04 SO

05 MO

06 DI

07 MI

08 DO

09 FR

10 SA

11 SO

12 MO

13 DI

14 MI

15 DO

16 FR

17 SA

18 SO

19 MO

20 DI

21 MI

22 DO

23 FR

24 SA

25 SO

26 MO

27 DI

28 MI

29 DO

MÄRZ

01 FR

02 SA

03 SO

04 MO

05 DI

06 MI

07 DO

08 FR

09 SA

10 SO

11 MO

12 DI

13 MI

14 DO

15 FR

16 SA

17 SO

18 MO

19 DI

20 MI

21 DO

22 FR

23 SA

24 SO

25 MO

26 DI

27 MI

28 DO

29 FR

30 SA

31 SO

APRIL

01 MO

02 DI

03 MI

04 DO

05 FR

06 SA

07 SO

08 MO

09 DI

10 MI

11 DO

12 FR

13 SA

14 SO

15 MO

16 DI

17 MI

18 DO

19 FR

20 SA

21 SO

22 MO

23 DI

24 MI

25 DO

26 FR

27 SA

28 SO

29 MO

30 DI

MAI

01 MI

02 DO

03 FR

04 SA

05 SO

06 MO

07 DI

08 MI

09 DO

10 FR

11 SA

12 SO

13 MO

14 DI

15 MI

16 DO

17 FR

18 SA

19 SO

20 MO

21 DI

22 MI

23 DO

24 FR

25 SA

26 SO

27 MO

28 DI

29 MI

30 DO

31 FR

JUNI

01 SA

02 SO

03 MO

04 DI

05 MI

06 DO

07 FR

08 SA

09 SO

10 MO

11 DI

12 MI

13 DO

14 FR

15 SA

16 SO

17 MO

18 DI

19 MI

20 DO

21 FR

22 SA

23 SO

24 MO

25 DI

26 MI

27 DO

28 FR

29 SA

30 SO
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Fit für 2024

Grundlehrgang I
Freiberg

Grundlehrgang II
Döbeln

Grundlehrgang II
Döbeln 

Ausbildung
Übungsleiter  C I

Döbeln
Teil 1

Fortbildung Erzieher

Fortbildung Erzieher

Fortbildung 5 LE
Frankenberg

Ausbildung 
Übungsleiter C I

Döbeln
Teil 2

Fortbildung 
9 LE Erste Hilfe

Fortbildung 5 LE
Frankenberg

Ausbildung
 Übungsleiter

 C I Döbeln

Ausbildung
Übungsleiter C I

Döbeln
Teil 3

Fortbildung
4 LE Flizzy

Fortbildung 10 LE
Frankenberg
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Fortbildung 4 LE
Kinderschutz

Fortbildung 4 LE
Teil 1 Online

Fortbildung 4 LE
Teil 2 Online

https://bildungsportal.sport-fuer-sachsen.de/vasuche.html?client_id=17
https://bildungsportal.sport-fuer-sachsen.de/vasuche.html?client_id=17
https://bildungsportal.sport-fuer-sachsen.de/vasuche.html?client_id=17


JULI

01 MO

02 DI

03 MI

04 DO

05 FR

06 SA

07 SO

08 MO

09 DI

10 MI

11 DO

12 FR

13 SA

14 SO

15 MO

16 DI

17 MI

18 DO

19 FR

20 SA

21 SO

22 MO

23 DI

24 MI

25 DO

26 FR

27 SA

28 SO

29 MO

30 DI

31 MI

AUGUST

01 DO

02 FR

03 SA

04 SO

05 MO

06 DI

07 MI

08 DO

09 FR

10 SA

11 SO

12 MO

13 DI

14 MI

15 DO

16 FR

17 SA

18 SO

19 MO

20 DI

21 MI

22 DI

23 FR

24 SA

25 SO

26 MO

27 DI

28 MI

29 DO

30 FR

31 SA

SEPTEMBER

01 SO

02 MO

03 DI

04 MI

05 DO

06 FR

07 SA

08 SO

09 MO

10 DI

11 MI

12 DO

13 FR

14 SA

15 SO

16 MO

17 DI

18 MI

19 DO

20 FR

21 SA

22 SO

23 MO

24 DI

25 MI

26 DO

27 FR

28 SA

29 SO

30 MO

OKTOBER

01 DI

02 MI

03 DO

04 FR

05 SA

06 SO

07 MO

08 DI

09 MI

10 DO

11 FR

12 SA

13 SO

14 MO

15 DI

16 MI

17 DO

18 FR

19 SA

20 SO

21 MO

22 DI

23 MI

24 DO

25 FR

26 SA

27 SO

28 MO

29 DI

30 MI

31 DO

NOVEMBER

01 FR

02 SA

03 SO

04 MO

05 DI

06 MI

07 DO

08 FR

09 SA

10 SO

11 MO

12 DI

13 MI

14 DO

15 FR

16 SA

17 SO

18 MO

19 DI

20 MI

21 DO

22 FR

23 SA

24 SO

25 MO

26 DI

27 MI

28 DO

29 FR

30 SA

DEZEMBER

01 SO

02 MO

03 DI

04 MI

05 DO

06 FR

07 SA

08 SO

09 MO

10 DI

11 MI

12 DO

13 FR

14 SA

15 SO

16 MO

17 DI

18 MI

19 DO

20 FR

21 SA

22 SO

23 MO

24 DI

25 MI

26 DO

27 FR

28 SA

29 SO

30 MO

31 DI
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Grundlehrgang III
Freiberg

Ausbildung 
Übungsleiter C II

Freiberg
Teil 1

Fortbildung 10 LE
 Mittweida

Ausbildung 
Übungsleiter C II

Freiberg
Teil 2

Ausbildung 
Übungsleiter C II

Freiberg
Teil 3

Fortbildung 
Tagesmütter

Grundlehrgang 
IV

 Mittweida

Fortbildung
Tagesmütter

Fortbildung 5 LE
 Freiberg

Fortbildung 5 LE
Freiberg

Fortbildung 9 LE
Erste Hilfe

Fortbildung 10 LE
 Freiberg

Fortbildung 10 LE
Freiberg
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Fortbildung 4 LE
Teil 1 Online

Fortbildung 4 LE
Teil 2 Online

https://bildungsportal.sport-fuer-sachsen.de/vasuche.html?client_id=17
https://bildungsportal.sport-fuer-sachsen.de/vasuche.html?client_id=17
https://bildungsportal.sport-fuer-sachsen.de/vasuche.html?client_id=17

